## INDIANA ==== Members Credit Union Keeping It Simple

**MEMBER NEWSLETTER** 

FEBRUARY 2025

**ALL BRANCHES WILL BE CLOSED MONDAY, FEBRUARY 17,** IN OBSRVANCE OF PRESIDENTS' DAY

#### **FISHERS BRANCH** GRAND RE-OPENING

Join us for an Open House! February 6 & 7, 9 - 11 am 13220 Olio Road, Fishers, 46037







**INDIANAPOLIS** 317.248.8556

**TOLL FREE** 1.800.556.9268

#### **IMCU GIVES BACK!**

IMCU is proud to support our communities! In 2024, IMCU has contributed over \$127,000 through our community initiatives, including our affinity giveback debit card program, which earns funds with each signature based transaction for that organization.



**WE CURRENTLY OFFER 36 AFFINITY GIVEBACK DEBIT CARDS** 

DETAILS HERE



#### **IMCU AWARDED 'BEST CREDIT UNION'**

IMCU is proud to receive a 5-star rating from Newsweek and be listed as one of the Best Regional Credit Unions for 2025!



IMCU was voted #1 in the Credit Union category of the Indy Star Community Choice Awards.



#### **CERTIFICATE SPECIAL**



Take advantage of higher dividends and short-term commitment with a certificate.

FIND OUT MORE

#### **CONSIDER IMCU FOR** YOUR NEXT AUTO LOAN



Refinance your auto loan for a lower payment or no payment for 90 days!

APPLY NOW

#### **HOME EQUITY LINE-OF-CREDIT**



Use your home equity line-of-credit to enhance your home, take a vacation, or pay off some debt!

**APPLY NOW** 

### **QUICK CASH**



#### Get help when you need it most with a Quick Cash Loan:

No credit score check • Loans up to \$2,000 6-24 month terms • No pre-payment penalty Must have checking and direct deposit through IMCU. Log in to Digital Banking to apply today!

FIND OUT MORE

FOLLOW US!







STAY INFORMED WITH OUR BLOG!

**IMCU.COM** 



#### NOW ACCEPTING SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATIONS

Robert E. Martin Collegiate Scholarships Ron Collier Educational Scholarship Dr. Miriam Z. Langsam Scholarship for the School of Liberal Arts at IU Indianapolis

**APPLY HERE** 



Drop off new and gently used children's books to any IMCU branch in Central Indiana, February 10-21.

LOCATIONS HERE

#### **HOLIDAY DEBT?**

Pay off your holiday debt quicker when you transfer your balance from another card to a new IMCU credit card with a low introductory rate available on balance transfers.



**APPLY HERE** 

**INDIANAPOLIS** 317.248.8556

TOLL FREE 1.800.556.9268



# Exclusive Discounts on Tax Prep.

And get a chance to win \$10,000.







SCAN QR CODE TO GET DISCOUNT OR VISIT OUR CREDIT UNION WEBSITE

# FREE FINANCIAL GOALS & FIRST-TIME HOME BUYER WORKSHOPS



Achieve Financial Success in 2025! Join us for our free workshops to create a road map for achieving your financial goals.

Learn to:

- Develop a budget to achieve your goals
- Optimize your credit score
- Reduce debt and maximize savings

## DETAILS HERE

#### ONE SIZE DOES NOT FIT ALL

When it comes to your investments one size does not fit all. The advisors at Indiana Members Investment Services customize plans that reflect your goals based on your unique situation. We are a full-service investment firm that has access to a variety of products and offers services that are tailored to fit your individual wants and needs.

- Retirement Planning
- Fixed, Variable and Index Annuities
- Mutual Funds
- Wealth Management
- Rollover Services
- IRAs and Roth IRAs
- Stocks & Bonds

Schedule a no-cost, no-obligation appointment today! 317.610.3945



Securities and advisory services are offered through LPL Financial (LPL), a registered investment advisor and broker-dealer (member FINRA/SIPC). Insurance products are offered through LPL or its licensed affiliates. Indiana Members Credit Union and Indiana Members Investment Services are not registered as a broker-dealer or investment advisor. Registered representatives of LPL offer products and services using Indiana Members Investment Services, and may also be employees of Indiana Members Credit Union. These products and services are being offered through LPL or its affiliates, which are separate entities from, and not affiliates of, Indiana Members Credit Union or Indiana Members Investment Services. Securities and insurance offered through LPL or its affiliates are:

Not Insured by NCUA or Any Other Government Agency Not Credit Union Guaranteed Not Credit Union Deposits or Obligations

May Lose Value

Indiana Members Credit Union provides referrals to financial professionals of LPL Financial LLC ("LPL") pursuant to an agreement that allows LPL to pay Indiana Members Credit Union for these referrals. This creates an incentive for Indiana Members Credit Union to make these referrals, resulting in a conflict of interest. Indiana Members Credit Union is not a current client of LPL for advisory services. Please visit https://www.lpl.com/disclosures/is-lpl-relationship-disclosure.html for more detailed information. The LPL Financial registered representative(s) associated with this website may discuss and/or transact business only with residents of the states in which they are properly registered or licensed. No offers may be made or accepted from any resident of any other state.